
別紙 3
水平成分電界強度

　

60

50

40

30

20

10

F
ie

ld
 s

tr
en

gt
h 

[d
B

µV
/m

]

4.44.24.03.83.63.43.23.0

Frequency [MHz]

 Environment at 1302
 Modem A at 1249

60

50

40

30

20

10

F
ie

ld
 s

tr
en

gt
h 

[d
B

µV
/m

]

4.44.24.03.83.63.43.23.0

Frequency [MHz]

 Environment at 1302
 Modem B at 1823

(a)　モデム A (b)　モデム B

60

50

40

30

20

10

F
ie

ld
 s

tr
en

gt
h 

[d
B

µV
/m

]

4.44.24.03.83.63.43.23.0

Frequency [MHz]

 Environment at 1302
 Modem B at 1848

(c)　モデム C

図A3–1　 3.0–4.5[MHz]（水平成分）
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図A3–2　 4.0–6.0[MHz]（水平成分）
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図A3–3　 6.5–7.8[MHz]（水平成分）
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(c)　モデム C

図A3–4　 9.0–11.0[MHz]（水平成分）
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図A3–5　 9.5–10.5[MHz]（水平成分）
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(c)　モデム D

図A3–6　 13.0–15.0[MHz]（水平成分）
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図A3–7　 14.0–16.0[MHz]（水平成分）
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(c)　モデム D

図A3–8　 17.5–18.5[MHz]（水平成分）
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図A3–9　 20.5–22.0[MHz]（水平成分）
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図A3–10　 24.5–26.0[MHz]（水平成分）
　

10


